
VE - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / GF-a - Gluten Free Available / N - Contains Nuts 
 

 If you or any of your guests have an allergy or dietary restriction, please inform your waitress / waiter.  
Note Dishes may contain nut / nut derivatives. We use genetically modified cooking oil and our cheeses may contain Rennet. 

 

SERVING TIMES: Breakfast: 9am-11:45am (Sun: 10am-11:45am) / Lunch: 12pm-2:30pm Afternoon Tea: 2pm-3:45pm (Sun: 
1:30pm-2:45pm) / Last orders 15 minutes before closing time WOODWORKS CAFÉ: Monday-Friday: 9am-4pm / Saturday: 

9am:4pm / Sunday: 10am-3pm 

 
  

Large Pallet 
 

Old Style Pork Sausages, Smoked Bacon, 
Fried Eggs, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, 
Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms and Hash 
Browns, served with a slice of White or 
Granary Toast. 
 

Small Pallet 
 

Old Style Pork Sausage, Smoked Bacon, 
Fried Egg & Baked Beans, served with a 
slice of White or Granary Toast 
 

Large Vegetarian 
 

Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausages, Fried Eggs, 
Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & 
Grilled Tomato, served with a slice of White 
or Granary Toast 
 

Small Vegetarian 
 

Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausage, Fried Egg, 
Mushrooms and Baked Beans, served with a 
slice of White or Granary Toast 
 

Wholesome 
 

Granola, Natural Yoghurt, Honey & Mixed 
Berries, served with White or Granary Toast 
& Strawberry Jam, Marmalade or Honey 

 
 

£11.55 

£8.75 

£11.55 
Mega Breakfast Bun 
 

Smoked Bacon, Old Style Pork Sausage, 
Black Pudding, Hash Brown & Fried 
Egg 
 

Vegetarian Breakfast Bun 
 

Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausages, 
Mushroom & Fried Egg 
 

Breakfast Bun 
 

Old Style Pork Sausages, Smoked Bacon 
& Fried Egg 
 

Sausage or Bacon Bun (GF-a) 
 

Old Style Pork Sausages or Smoked 
Bacon 
 

Sausage or Bacon & Egg Bun  
 

Old Style Pork Sausages or Smoked 
Bacon & Fried Egg 
 

Avocado (GF-a) 
 

Smashed Avocado on a toasted 
Bloomer, topped with 2 perfectly 
Poached Eggs, Crispy Onions & Chives 
 

Toast (GF-a) 
 

2 slices of White, or Granary Toast, 
served with Strawberry Jam, Honey or 
Marmalade 
 

Toasted Teacake 
 

Served with Butter & Strawberry Jam. 
 

 
 
 
 

Buttermilk Pancakes, served with 
Mixed Berries & Maple Syrup 
 

Buttermilk Pancakes, served with 
Smoked Bacon & Maple Syrup 

 

£9.85 

£8.75 

£8.75 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£8.55 

£3.85 

£8.75 

£9.15 

£7.95 

£6.90 

£7.25 

£3.85 

We ask that changes are not made to our 
Breakfast Pallets, however extras may be 

added for an additional cost 

Small Vegan Pallet 
 

Plant-Based Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato 
& Baked Beans, served with a slice of 
White or Granary Toast 


