Breakfast/Brecwast Sourdough Bun

Mega Breakfast Bun	£9.85
Smoked Bacon, Old Style Pork Sausage, Black Pudding, Hash Brown L Fried Egg	
Vegetarian Breakfast Bun	£9.00
Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausages, Mushroom L Fried Egg	
Breakfast Bun	£9.00
Old Style Pork Sausages, Smoked Bacon L Fried Egg	
Sausage or Bacon Bun (GF-a)	£6.90
Old Style Pork Sausages or Smoked Bacon	
Sausage or Bacon L Egg Bun	£7.25
Old Style Pork Sausages or Smoked Bacon & Fried Egg	
Avocado (GF-a)	£7.95
Smashed Avocado on a toasted Bloomer, topped with 2 perfectly Poached Eggs, Crispy Onions L Chives	
Toast (GF-a)	£3.85
2 slices of White, or Granary Toast, served with Strawberry Jam, Honey or Marmalade	
Toasted Teacake	£3.85
Served with Butter L Strawberry Jam.	

Pancakes

Buttermilk Pancakes, served with Mixed Berries L Maple Syrup	£8.55
Buttermilk Pancakes, served with	£9.15

dallets

£11.55 Large Pallet Old Style Pork Sausages, Smoked Bacon, Fried Eggs, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms and Hash Browns, served with a slice of White or Granary Toast. Small Pallet £8.75

Old Style Pork Sausage, Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg & Baked Beans, served with a slice of White or Granary Toast

Large Vegetarian £11.55 Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausages, Fried Eggs, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Hash Browns & Grilled Tomato, served with a slice of White or Granary Toast

Small Vegetarian £8.75 Glamorgan Vegetarian Sausage, Fried Egg, Mushrooms and Baked Beans, served with a

slice of White or Granary Toast Wholesome £8.75

Granola, Natural Yoghurt, Honey & Mixed Berries, served with White or Granary Toast L Strawberry Jam, Marmalade or Honey

/egan

Small Vegan Pallet

£8.75

Plant-Based Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato A Baked Beans, served with a slice of White or Granary Toast

We ask that changes are not made to our Breakfast Pallets, however extras may be added for an additional cost

VE - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / GF-a - Gluten Free Available / N - Contains Nuts

If you or any of your guests have an allergy or dietary restriction, please inform your waitress / waiter. Note Dishes may contain nut / nut derivatives. We use genetically modified cooking oil and our cheeses may contain Rennet.

SERVING TIMES: Breakfast: 9am-11:45am (Sun: 10am-11:45am) / Lunch: 12pm-2:30pm Afternoon Tea: 2pm-3:45pm (Sun: 1:30pm-2:45pm) / Last orders 15 minutes before closing time WOODWORKS CAFÉ: Monday-Friday: 9am-4pm / Saturday: 9am:4pm / Sunday: 10am-3pm







